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MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE
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FEDERAZIONE FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA ITALIANA
NUOTO . . NUOTO
Risultati
POS CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST
Obbligatori - Ragazze/i
1 PRINETTO llaria ITA 2010 1 29 76 70 75 73 72 21.2667 72.6970
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 75 71 70 72 74 18.8067
3 29 77 75 72 78 76 22.0400
4 26 68 6.7 6.0 71 74 17.8533
2 D'UVA Celeste ITA 2010 1 29 73 65 73 70 7.0 20.5900 70.4424 2.2546
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 26 76 65 68 74 70 18.3733
3 29 74 68 74 73 75 21.3633
4 26 62 66 73 6.4 68 17.1600
3 GALLO Marta ITA 2010 1 29 62 66 72 69 6.6 19.4300 65.7485 6.9485
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 26 64 64 65 64 638 16.7267
3 29 62 66 68 72 68 19.5267
4 26 64 65 57 65 63 16.6400
4 GIAMPIETRO Demetra ITA 2012 1 29 68 64 63 6.0 6.2 18.2700 63.7970 8.9000
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 26 64 66 59 64 64 16.6400
3 29 64 64 66 62 6.1 18.3667
4 26 68 63 64 64 6.7 16.9000
5 ANGLESIO Diletta ITA 2012 1 29 64 65 59 63 63 18.3667 63.1394 9.5576
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 63 6.1 64 65 6.4 16.5533
3 29 6.0 64 62 66 57 17.9800
4 26 63 64 62 6.7 64 16.5533
6 DURETTO Camilla ITA 2012 1 29 64 64 65 64 6.6 18.6567 62.3273  10.3697
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 63 62 52 6.0 6.1 15.8600
3 29 63 63 63 63 6.3 18.2700
4 26 62 6.0 57 6.0 6.2 15.7733
7 SANTORO Carina ITA 2010 1 29 62 64 56 6.1 65 18.0767 62.1061  10.5909
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 66 57 6.7 64 62 16.6400
3 29 58 63 65 6.2 6.3 18.1733
4 26 59 64 57 62 57 15.4267
8 PROCIDA Rebecca ITA 2013 1 29 63 62 57 62 63 18.0767 61.5303 11.1667
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd 2 26 63 59 57 6.1 6.0 15.6000
3 29 60 7.0 64 66 64 18.7533
4 26 6.0 56 55 6.1 6.0 15.2533
9 PALMA Clarissa ITA 2011 1 29 58 53 52 54 57 15.8533 61.2151  11.4819
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd 2 26 63 65 66 6.8 6.2 16.8133
3 29 62 65 72 64 59 18.4633
4 26 62 58 64 62 63 16.2067
10 SACCA' Elena ITA 2011 1 29 64 62 59 57 6.1 17.5933 60.7395 11.9575
AGN Energia Bogliasco 1951 2 26 64 55 55 6.0 6.0 15.1667
3 29 64 66 56 64 6.2 18.3667
4 26 62 58 6.6 59 6.0 15.6867
11 BERTOLUSSO Emma ITA 2012 1 29 62 58 56 6.1 6.0 17.3033 60.4060 12.2910
CS Roero 2 26 6.0 57 66 56 59 15.2533
3 29 6.0 62 65 66 6.4 18.4633
4 26 60 57 63 57 6.1 15.4267
12 ABRATE Sabina ITA 2010 1 29 62 49 63 57 53 16.6267 59.4576 13.2394
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 59 58 64 6.0 6.2 15.6867
3 29 63 65 63 63 6.2 18.2700
4 26 57 55 57 58 57 14.8200
13 CONCU Elena ITA 2012 1 29 43 52 50 50 53 14.6933 59.1090 13.5880
AGN Energia Bogliasco 1951 2 26 62 57 65 58 59 15.5133
3 29 59 66 64 63 6.1 18.1733
4 26 65 55 63 64 65 16.6400
14 FINOTELLO Stella ITA 2011 1 29 58 58 6.1 63 64 17.5933 58.7515  13.9455
Aquatica Torino ssd 2 26 60 54 57 56 55 14.5600
3 29 58 63 62 64 63 18.1733
4 26 52 58 54 58 53 14.3000
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DELLAVALLE Matilde
CS Roero

FANTONI Sophia
CS Roero

ROSU Serena
Sisport Spa ssd

CEPPA Rachele
CS Roero

FINELLI Gaia
Sisport Spa ssd

MEZZANO Sara
AGN Energia Bogliasco 1951

GAZZOLA Nicole
Libertas Nuoto Novara asd

DI GIAIMO Sara
CS Roero

NIGRO Sara
Sisport Spa ssd

PISTRITTO Irene
Sisport Spa ssd

LI PIRA Diletta
Aquatica Torino ssd

CORRADO Costanza Elettra
CS Roero

NON CLASSIFICATI

DE GIOVANNI Vittoria
Aquatica Torino ssd

RAINA Maria Andrea
AGN Energia Bogliasco 1951

SALVIA Marta
Sisport Spa ssd

URGESI Giorgia
Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
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NAZ ANNO FIG COEF G1

ITA 2011 1 29 50
2 26 654
3 29 57
4 26 58
ITA 2012 1 29 52
2 26 57
3 29 62
4 26 6.0
ITA 2011 1 29 57
2 26 55
3 29 59
4 26 59
ITA 2012 1 29 50
2 26 59
3 29 62
4 26 58
ITA 2012 1 29 59
2 26 52
3 29 52
4 26 64
ITA 2012 1 29 54
2 26 50
3 29 60
4 26 53
ITA 2013 1 29 52
2 26 654
3 29 654
4 26 53
ITA 2011 1 29 54
2 26 54
3 29 656
4 26 59
ITA 2010 1 29 6.0
2 26 6.0
3 29 53
4 26 56
ITA 2012 1 29 53
2 26 56
3 29 54
4 26 58
ITA 2011 1 29 50
2 26 656
3 29 655
4 26 52
ITA 2012 1 29 53
2 26 47
3 29 53
4 26 50
ITA 2012
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2011

G2

G3

G4

G5

6.0

5.7
6.1

5.9
5.2
6.0
6.2

5.9
5.0
5.8
5.8

4.7
53
6.4
5.8

5.4
53
5.2
5.9

53
5.1
6.3
5.4

6.1
5.2
5.0
5.9

5.5
53
5.8
5.0

4.6
5.0
5.9
5.0

6.0
52
5.6
5.5

5.8
5.2

4.7

5.4
4.5

5.0

PEN

PARZ

15.8533
15.2533
17.2067
16.0333

16.2400
14.3867
17.6900
15.1667

16.2400
13.8667
17.3033
15.1667

15.3700
14.6467
17.6900
14.8200

16.2400
13.4333
15.8533
15.7733

15.4667
13.4333
17.5933
14.1267

16.6267
14.1267
15.5633
13.9533

15.7567
13.9533
16.6267
13.8667

15.3700
13.6933
16.8200
14.3000

16.3367
13.3467
15.7567
13.9533

14.9833
13.8667
15.8533
13.2600

15.2733
12.0467
15.7567
13.0000

TOTALE

58.4969

57.7122

56.8879

56.8425

55.7272

55.1091

54.7909

54.7304

54.7121

53.9940

52.6939

50.9788

DIST

14.2001

14.9848

15.8091

15.8545

16.9698

17.5879

17.9061

17.9666

17.9849

18.7030

20.0031

21.7182
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